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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

TRIZETTO CORPORATION
0473899

Delaware

5/10/1999 12:00:00 AM
6/19/2014 7:12:23 PM
$15.00

9655 MAROON CIRCLE

ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112-5914

Registered Agent Name/Address

National Registered Agents, Inc.

306 W. MAIN STREET
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

CEO

CFO
President
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
ClO

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

R. ANDREW ECKERT
DOUGLAS E. BARNETT
JUDE G. DIETERMAN
KATHLEEN A. MALONE
JOSHUA M. PROTASS

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

CYNTHIA . SCHUMACHER 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

JOHN P. SCHAEFER
LAWRENCE M. BRIDGE
LINDA S. BERNIER
ROBERT L. SCAVO
THOMAS J. KEARNS
JEAN LANDSVERK
MAUREEN F. BRENNAN
JOHN M. WILSON

SANDRA L. O'MEARA-BUSBY

SALVATORE J. GENTILE
WILLIAM J. GUMINA
KEVIN S. RAY
JASON A. WRIGHT
KEVIN N. COURTOIS
LESLEY BROWN
JAMES LAIRD
ROBERT RENZI
KEVIN S. MORGAN
KEVIN J. LATHROP
LORIA. LOGAN
JOHN J. McAULEY
ALAN STEIN

VIVEK D. VYAS

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112
80112

80112

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

601 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 53RD FLR, NEW YORK, NY 10022

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

80112

601 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 53RD FLR, NEW YORK, NY 10022

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
179 LINCOLN STREET, BOSTON, MA 02111
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO
9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

80112

80112
80112
80112

12250 WEBER HILL ROAD, SUITE 100, ST. LOUIS, MO 63127

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

80112

12250 WEBER HILL ROAD, SUITE 100, ST. LOUIS, MO 63127

9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO

80112

601 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 53RD FLR, NEW YORK, NY 10022
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Cert. Public Acct. SCOTT T. MOELLER 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

Directors

Director VICKY B. GREGG, CHAIR 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112-5914
Director MARK B. GANZ 200 SW MARKET STREET, SUITE 1500, PORTLAND, OR 97201
Director WILLIAM J. GUMINA 601 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 53RD FLR, NEW YORK, NY 10022
Director JASON A. WRIGHT 601 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 53RD FLR, NEW YORK, NY 10022
Director WILLIAM M. GRACEY 1 CAMERON HILL CIRCLE, CHATTANOOGA, TN 37402
Director EDWIN J. GILLIS 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112-5914
Director R. ANDREW ECKERT 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112

Director VIVEK D. VYAS 9655 MAROON CIRCLE, ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112
Signatures

Signature JOHN P. SCHAEFER

Title SECRETARY



